CCRF Status as of January 26, 2022
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	Provider Type
	Total Providers Invited to Apply
	Total Number of Applications
	Number of Applications Approved & Processed
	Average Award Amount
	Total Awarded

	Licensed Child Care Center
	697
	554
	548
	$82,457
	$45,186,634

	Licensed Child Care Home
	76
	53
	52
	$6,859
	$356,662

	Registered Child Care Home
	247
	166
	165
	$6,376
	$1,052,047

	TOTAL
	1,020
	773
	765
	$60,909
	$46,595,343



Borderplex
	Provider Type
	Total Providers Invited to Apply
	Total Number of Applications
	Number of Applications Approved & Processed
	Average Award Amount
	Total Awarded

	Licensed Child Care Center
	204
	181
	181
	$51,287
	$9,283,019

	Licensed Child Care Home
	84
	61
	60
	$5,468
	$328,055

	Registered Child Care Home
	40
	25
	23
	$5,057
	$116,306

	TOTAL
	328
	267
	264
	$36,846
	$9,727,380



Brazos Valley
	Provider Type
	Total Providers Invited to Apply
	Total Number of Applications
	Number of Applications Approved & Processed
	Average Award Amount
	Total Awarded

	Licensed Child Care Center
	112
	77
	77
	$64,441
	$4,961,941

	Licensed Child Care Home
	34
	27
	27
	$6,725
	$181,578

	Registered Child Care Home
	21
	10
	10
	$6,388
	$63,877

	TOTAL
	167
	114
	114
	$45,679
	$5,207,396


Cameron County
	Provider Type
	Total Providers Invited to Apply
	Total Number of Applications
	Number of Applications Approved & Processed
	Average Award Amount
	Total Awarded

	Licensed Child Care Center
	198
	138
	138
	$40,108
	$5,534,965

	Licensed Child Care Home
	14
	14
	14
	$5,710
	$79,934

	Registered Child Care Home
	12
	9
	9
	$4,697
	$42,276

	TOTAL
	224
	161
	161
	$35,138
	$5,657,175




Capital Area
	Provider Type
	Total Providers Invited to Apply
	Total Number of Applications
	Number of Applications Approved & Processed
	Average Award Amount
	Total Awarded

	Licensed Child Care Center
	505
	378
	375
	$98,581
	$36,967,754

	Licensed Child Care Home
	74
	49
	48
	$8,553
	$410,520

	Registered Child Care Home
	64
	34
	32
	$7,966
	$254,905

	TOTAL
	643
	461
	455
	$82,710
	$37,633,179



Central Texas
	Provider Type
	Total Providers Invited to Apply
	Total Number of Applications
	Number of Applications Approved & Processed
	Average Award Amount
	Total Awarded

	Licensed Child Care Center
	197
	139
	137
	$54,693
	$7,492,968

	Licensed Child Care Home
	38
	27
	27
	$5,501
	$148,527

	Registered Child Care Home
	77
	52
	52
	$4,608
	$239,595

	TOTAL
	312
	218
	216
	$36,487
	$7,881,090


Coastal Bend
	Provider Type
	Total Providers Invited to Apply
	Total Number of Applications
	Number of Applications Approved & Processed
	Average Award Amount
	Total Awarded

	Licensed Child Care Center
	194
	101
	95
	$56,186
	$5,337,659

	Licensed Child Care Home
	41
	30
	30
	$6,221
	$186,631

	Registered Child Care Home
	35
	18
	18
	$5,246
	$94,420

	TOTAL
	270
	149
	143
	$39,292
	$5,618,710




Concho Valley
	Provider Type
	Total Providers Invited to Apply
	Total Number of Applications
	Number of Applications Approved & Processed
	Average Award Amount
	Total Awarded

	Licensed Child Care Center
	63
	52
	52
	$45,658
	$2,374,237

	Licensed Child Care Home
	6
	4
	4
	$5,609
	$22,434

	Registered Child Care Home
	14
	10
	10
	$4,353
	$43,530

	TOTAL
	83
	66
	66
	$36,973
	$2,440,201



Dallas
	Provider Type
	Total Providers Invited to Apply
	Total Number of Applications
	Number of Applications Approved & Processed
	Average Award Amount
	Total Awarded

	Licensed Child Care Center
	756
	565
	562
	$98,295
	$55,241,994

	Licensed Child Care Home
	137
	105
	102
	$7,597
	$774,902

	Registered Child Care Home
	283
	197
	194
	$6,956
	$1,349,428

	TOTAL
	1,176
	867
	858
	$66,861
	$57,366,324




Deep East
	Provider Type
	Total Providers Invited to Apply
	Total Number of Applications
	Number of Applications Approved & Processed
	Average Award Amount
	Total Awarded

	Licensed Child Care Center
	95
	60
	60
	$61,384
	$3,683,029

	Licensed Child Care Home
	7
	4
	4
	$5,972
	$23,886

	Registered Child Care Home
	7
	2
	2
	$4,747
	$9,493

	TOTAL
	109
	66
	66
	$56,309
	$3,716,408




East Texas
	Provider Type
	Total Providers Invited to Apply
	Total Number of Applications
	Number of Applications Approved & Processed
	Average Award Amount
	Total Awarded

	Licensed Child Care Center
	212
	145
	145
	$58,226
	$8,442,817

	Licensed Child Care Home
	29
	24
	23
	$5,344
	$122,920

	Registered Child Care Home
	23
	14
	14
	$5,054
	$70,758

	TOTAL
	264
	183
	182
	$47,453
	$8,636,495



Golden Crescent
	Provider Type
	Total Providers Invited to Apply
	Total Number of Applications
	Number of Applications Approved & Processed
	Average Award Amount
	Total Awarded

	Licensed Child Care Center
	59
	38
	37
	$52,161
	$1,929,945

	Licensed Child Care Home
	36
	15
	15
	$5,698
	$85,471

	Registered Child Care Home
	12
	4
	4
	$4,953
	$19,810

	TOTAL
	107
	57
	56
	$36,343
	$2,035,226


Gulf Coast
	Provider Type
	Total Providers Invited to Apply
	Total Number of Applications
	Number of Applications Approved & Processed
	Average Award Amount
	Total Awarded

	Licensed Child Care Center
	2,266
	1,718
	1,697
	$96,656
	$164,024,805

	Licensed Child Care Home
	284
	213
	210
	$7,498
	$1,574,537

	Registered Child Care Home
	978
	620
	607
	$6,692
	$4,061,756

	TOTAL
	3,528
	2,551
	2,514
	$67,487
	$169,661,098




Heart of Texas
	Provider Type
	Total Providers Invited to Apply
	Total Number of Applications
	Number of Applications Approved & Processed
	Average Award Amount
	Total Awarded

	Licensed Child Care Center
	125
	94
	91
	$49,933
	$4,543,907

	Licensed Child Care Home
	22
	13
	13
	$5,623
	$73,096

	Registered Child Care Home
	28
	14
	14
	$4,796
	$67,140

	TOTAL
	175
	121
	118
	$39,696
	$4,684,143



Lower Rio Grande Valley
	Provider Type
	Total Providers Invited to Apply
	Total Number of Applications
	Number of Applications Approved & Processed
	Average Award Amount
	Total Awarded

	Licensed Child Care Center
	407
	340
	333
	$38,819
	$12,926,670

	Licensed Child Care Home
	48
	45
	45
	$5,646
	$254,079

	Registered Child Care Home
	36
	25
	25
	$5,051
	$126,270

	TOTAL
	491
	410
	403
	$33,020
	$13,307,019



Middle Rio Grande
	Provider Type
	Total Providers Invited to Apply
	Total Number of Applications
	Number of Applications Approved & Processed
	Average Award Amount
	Total Awarded

	Licensed Child Care Center
	60
	40
	40
	$33,636
	$1,345,447

	Licensed Child Care Home
	11
	5
	5
	$4,817
	$24,086

	Registered Child Care Home
	6
	4
	4
	$4,537
	$18,148

	TOTAL
	77
	49
	49
	$28,320
	$1,387,681




North Central
	Provider Type
	Total Providers Invited to Apply
	Total Number of Applications
	Number of Applications Approved & Processed
	Average Award Amount
	Total Awarded

	Licensed Child Care Center
	912
	681
	675
	$115,624
	$78,046,165

	Licensed Child Care Home
	220
	164
	163
	$7,373
	$1,201,745

	Registered Child Care Home
	217
	146
	144
	$6,928
	$997,616

	TOTAL
	1,349
	991
	982
	$81,716
	$80,245,526



North Texas
	Provider Type
	Total Providers Invited to Apply
	Total Number of Applications
	Number of Applications Approved & Processed
	Average Award Amount
	Total Awarded

	Licensed Child Care Center
	80
	57
	57
	$46,847
	$2,670,262

	Licensed Child Care Home
	21
	15
	15
	$5,773
	$86,600

	Registered Child Care Home
	23
	14
	14
	$5,297
	$74,160

	TOTAL
	124
	86
	86
	$32,919
	$2,831,022



Northeast
	Provider Type
	Total Providers Invited to Apply
	Total Number of Applications
	Number of Applications Approved & Processed
	Average Award Amount
	Total Awarded

	Licensed Child Care Center
	75
	59
	59
	$57,162
	$3,372,583

	Licensed Child Care Home
	14
	9
	9
	$5,198
	$46,784

	Registered Child Care Home
	14
	9
	9
	$4,991
	$44,918

	TOTAL
	103
	77
	77
	$44,991
	$3,464,285




Panhandle
	Provider Type
	Total Providers Invited to Apply
	Total Number of Applications
	Number of Applications Approved & Processed
	Average Award Amount
	Total Awarded

	Licensed Child Care Center
	111
	66
	65
	$64,780
	$4,210,696

	Licensed Child Care Home
	19
	15
	15
	$6,201
	$93,009

	Registered Child Care Home
	56
	35
	35
	$5,868
	$205,386

	TOTAL
	186
	116
	115
	$39,209
	$4,509,091



Permian Basin
	Provider Type
	Total Providers Invited to Apply
	Total Number of Applications
	Number of Applications Approved & Processed
	Average Award Amount
	Total Awarded

	Licensed Child Care Center
	141
	89
	89
	$69,634
	$6,197,431

	Licensed Child Care Home
	17
	12
	12
	$6,415
	$76,979

	Registered Child Care Home
	11
	5
	5
	$5,943
	$29,714

	TOTAL
	169
	106
	106
	$59,473
	$6,304,124



Rural Capital
	Provider Type
	Total Providers Invited to Apply
	Total Number of Applications
	Number of Applications Approved & Processed
	Average Award Amount
	Total Awarded

	Licensed Child Care Center
	420
	338
	338
	$90,528
	$30,598,481

	Licensed Child Care Home
	64
	47
	47
	$7,676
	$360,793

	Registered Child Care Home
	67
	29
	28
	$7,273
	$203,647

	TOTAL
	551
	414
	413
	$75,455
	$31,162,921




South Plains
	Provider Type
	Total Providers Invited to Apply
	Total Number of Applications
	Number of Applications Approved & Processed
	Average Award Amount
	Total Awarded

	Licensed Child Care Center
	152
	120
	118
	$57,060
	$6,733,060

	Licensed Child Care Home
	33
	24
	24
	$5,578
	$133,876

	Registered Child Care Home
	23
	15
	15
	$5,015
	$75,229

	TOTAL
	208
	159
	157
	$44,218
	$6,942,165



South Texas
	Provider Type
	Total Providers Invited to Apply
	Total Number of Applications
	Number of Applications Approved & Processed
	Average Award Amount
	Total Awarded

	Licensed Child Care Center
	101
	85
	83
	$39,464
	$3,275,502

	Licensed Child Care Home
	21
	19
	18
	$5,412
	$97,423

	Registered Child Care Home
	9
	6
	6
	$4,991
	$29,947

	TOTAL
	131
	110
	107
	$31,803
	$3,402,872



Southeast
	Provider Type
	Total Providers Invited to Apply
	Total Number of Applications
	Number of Applications Approved & Processed
	Average Award Amount
	Total Awarded

	Licensed Child Care Center
	114
	97
	95
	$61,216
	$5,815,523

	Licensed Child Care Home
	13
	10
	10
	$5,718
	$57,178

	Registered Child Care Home
	23
	15
	15
	$5,471
	$82,058

	TOTAL
	150
	122
	120
	$49,623
	$5,954,759




Tarrant
	Provider Type
	Total Providers Invited to Apply
	Total Number of Applications
	Number of Applications Approved & Processed
	Average Award Amount
	Total Awarded

	Licensed Child Care Center
	545
	443
	441
	$104,644
	$46,147,836

	Licensed Child Care Home
	121
	92
	90
	$7,773
	$699,532

	Registered Child Care Home
	232
	153
	152
	$7,261
	$1,103,631

	TOTAL
	898
	688
	683
	$70,206
	$47,950,999



Texoma
	Provider Type
	Total Providers Invited to Apply
	Total Number of Applications
	Number of Applications Approved & Processed
	Average Award Amount
	Total Awarded

	Licensed Child Care Center
	55
	39
	39
	$58,003
	$2,262,102

	Licensed Child Care Home
	18
	16
	16
	$5,667
	$90,671

	Registered Child Care Home
	18
	12
	12
	$5,403
	$64,834

	TOTAL
	91
	67
	67
	$36,084
	$2,417,607



West Central
	Provider Type
	Total Providers Invited to Apply
	Total Number of Applications
	Number of Applications Approved & Processed
	Average Award Amount
	Total Awarded

	Licensed Child Care Center
	93
	78
	76
	$54,849
	$4,168,494

	Licensed Child Care Home
	19
	13
	12
	$5,989
	$71,871

	Registered Child Care Home
	45
	25
	25
	$5,412
	$135,309

	TOTAL
	157
	116
	113
	$38,723
	$4,375,674




Statewide Totals
	Provider Type
	Total Providers Invited to Apply
	Total Number of Applications
	Number of Applications Approved & Processed
	Average Award Amount
	Total Awarded

	Licensed Child Care Center
	8,949
	6,772
	6,703
	$83,959 
	$562,775,926 

	Licensed Child Care Home
	1,521
	1,125
	1,110
	$6,904 
	$7,663,779 

	Registered Child Care Home
	2,621
	1,668
	1,643
	$6,498 
	$10,676,208 

	TOTAL
	13,091
	9,565
	9,456
	$61,455 
	$581,115,913 



